
Couples Resort couplesresort.ca
Adventure Lodge adventurelodge.com
Lumina Resort luminaresort.com
Foxwood Resort foxwoodresort.ca
Sunny Point Resort, Cottages & Inn sunnypointresort.com
Rocky Crest Golf Resort rockycrest.ca
Sherwood Inn sherwoodinn.ca
Pow Wow Point Lodge powwowpointlodge.com
Killarney Lodge killarneylodge.com
Shamrock Lodge shamrocklodge.com
Port Cunnington Lodge & Resort portcunnington.com
Cedar Grove Lodge cedargrove.on.ca

Ontario’s Cottage Country Resorts

Vacations Perfected.
 
With over 100 years of welcoming guests to this neck of the Ontario
woods under our belts, we've perfected outstanding resort vacations. 
Look no further than the Explorers’ Edge region to book your next 
exceptional getaway, and enjoy complete relaxation at some of the 
most beautiful spots in the province.
 
Book your resort getaway today.
 

Algonquin Park  ~  Almaguin Highlands  ~  Loring-Restoule   ~  Muskoka  ~  Parry Sound


